
Vilsons Roofing Products Pvt. Ltd. - FC Claims - 30.09.2024

Bifurcation of Admitted Claim Amount

S. N. Name of the Claimant Date of Claim
Nature of 
Claimant

Claimed 
Principal Amount

Claimed Interest
Total Claimed 

Amount

Provisionally 
Admitted 

Principal Amount

Provisionally 
Admitted Interest

Provisionally 
Admitted Total  
Claim Amount

 Head office  Kolhapur  Bilaspur 
Claim Amount 
not Admitted

Claim Amount 
Under Verification

1

Pegasus Assets Reconstruction Pvt. 
Ltd.
(acting as Trustee of Pegasus Group 
Twenty Eight Trust 4)

10-11-2023 FC 21,18,07,794        19,44,89,537         40,62,97,331  21,18,07,794          19,44,89,537         40,62,97,331    40,62,97,331    -                    -                    -                          

Total 21,18,07,794        19,44,89,537         40,62,97,331  21,18,07,794          19,44,89,537         40,62,97,331    40,62,97,331    -                    -                    -                          


